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1) Sequoia + 1 650 854 3927

balkansky@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
early-rb@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
konstantine@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
josephine@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
wmc@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
goetz@sequoiacap.com - seed/early
Jess@sequoiacap.com - seed/early

2) Bessemer - 4158735275 businessplans@bvp.com
3) Eniac Ventures - 784.582 1110 (NY Office) 
4) Work-Bench hello@work-bench.com
5) SaaSTR Fund https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasonmlemkin/
6) Initialized Capital contact@initialized.com
7) Backstage Capital ARLAN@BackstageCapital.com
8) Spero Ventures ha@spero.vc
9) Hustle Funds invest@hustlefund.vc
10) Harlem Capital info@harlem.capital 
11) WXR Fund https://www.linkedin.com/in/mwelkhoff/
12) MaC Ventural Capital https://macventurecapital.com/startup/
13) Upfront Ventures msuster@upfront.com stuart@upfront.com
14) Cleo Fund - 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf2BsWgcWg4ov9jjyH_TZtqkBHbt4Lgx0SPpRsv2dl
SJ9YVXw/viewform
15) Ulu Ventures info@uluventures.com
16) Precursor https://precursorvc.com/startup/ hello@precursorvc.com
17) Lightship Capital - 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfvk_W1BRmrHzOcK5TK4-W-
4fawrtXgQ4rP9ejAE6zRvAnxAw/viewform
18) Black Angel Tech Fund info@blackangeltechfund.com
19) Backstage Capital https://backstagecapital.com/apply/
20) Digitalundivided talk@digitalundivided.com
21) Diversecity Ventures https://www.diversecityv.com/signup-homepage
22) EchVC Partners http://www.echovc.com/submit-a-proposal
23) Dreamit Ventures https://www.dreamit.com/apply-2?submissionGuid=67fc7ae8-8aeb-
4a82-959b-ad7a0957d708
24) Gen Y Capital Partners INFO@CAPITALONSTAGE.COM
25) Humble Ventures https://humble.vc/contact/
26) Pipeline Angels - For Women only https://pipelineangels.com/
27) Presidential Innovation Fellows 
https://presidentialinnovationfellows.gov/apply/ pif-team@gsa.gov
28) Base Ventures hello@base.ventures
29) GV https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidkrane/
30) Connectivity Capital Partners venturefund@connectivitycapitalpartners.com
31) Kapor Capital https://www.kaporcapital.com/contact-page/
32) 500 Startups https://ecosystems.500.co/contact
33) Impact America Fund - https://airtable.com/shrVVu1zJWx0HpSv2
34) Southbox Venture Capital info@southbox.io
35) KEC Ventures  info@kecventures.com
36) The Harriet Fund kathryn@kathrynfinney.com (Former Founder/Angel Investor) 
37) Reach Capital https://reachcap.typeform.com/to/QYiKmb
38) Plexo Capital https://plexocap.com/#contact-us
39) Cultural Leadership Fund businessplans@a16z.com
40) The Bronze Venture Fund https://www.bronze.vc/contact
41) Collab Capital https://collab.capital/contact/
42) Vista Equity Partners https://www.vistaequitypartners.com/contact/thank-you/



43) GenNX360 Capital Partners myort@gennx360.com - Monty Yort
44) Reinventure Capital info@reinventurecapital.com
45) SYncom Venture Partners info@syncom.com Phone Number 301-608-3203 
46) Authentic Ventures info@authentic-ventures.com
47) 645 Ventures ideas@645ventures.com
48) KICVentures https://www.kicventures.com/contact
49) Fairview Capital Partners info@fairviewcapital.com
50) Google Venture tyson@gv.com
https://www.theverge.com/2020/6/17/21294692/google-175-million-racial-equity-black-
businesses-entrepreneurs-commitment


